Correlation of Grade 4 Voyages in English, 2011,
and Level D Exercises in English, 2013

VOYAGES IN ENGLISH, 2011

SECTION PAGE LESSON PAGE
SENTENCES
1.1 Sentences: Part| 2 1 Sentences—Part| 1
1.2 Sentences: Part |l 4 2 Sentences—Partll 2
3 Question Words 3
1.3 Sentences: Part Il 6 4 Sentence—Partlll 4
5 Four Kinds of Sentences 5
1.4 Subjects and Predicates: Part | 8 6 Subjects and Predicates 6
1.5 Subjects and Predicates: Part Il 10 7 Simple Subjects 7
8 Simple Predicates 8
1.6 Compound Subjects 12 9 Compound Subjects 9
1.7 Compound Predicates 14 10 Compound Predicates 10
1.8 Direct Objects 16 11 Direct Objects 1
1.9 Subject Complements 18 12 Subject Complements 12
1.10 Compound Sentences 20 13 Compound Sentences 13
1.11 Run-on Sentences 22 14 Run-on Sentences 14
Sentence Review 24 15 Reviewing Sentences 15-16
NOUNS
2.1 Nouns 28 16 Nouns 17
2.2 Common Nouns and Proper Nouns 30 17 Common Nouns and Proper Nouns 18
2.3 Singular Nouns and Plural Nouns 32 18 Singular Nouns and Plural Nouns 19
19 More Singular Nouns and
Plural Nouns 20
2.4 Irregular Plural Nouns 34 20 Irregular Plural Nouns 21
2.5 Singular Possessive Nouns 36 21 Singular Possessive Nouns 22
22 More Singular Possessive Nouns 23
2.6 Plural Possessive Nouns 38 23 Plural Possessive Nouns 24
24 More Plural Possessive Nouns 25
2.7 Collective Nouns 40 25 (Collective Nouns 26
26 Concrete and Abstract Nouns 27
2.8 Nouns as Subjects 42 27 Nouns as Subjects 28
2.9 Nouns as Direct Objects 44 28 Nouns as Direct Objects 29
2.10 Nouns as Subject Complements 46 29 Nouns as Subject Complements 30
2.11 Words Used as Nouns and as Verbs 48
Noun Review 50 30 Reviewing Nouns 31-32
PRONOUNS
3.1 Personal Pronouns: Part | 54 31 Personal Pronouns 33
3.2 Personal Pronouns: Part Il 56 32 First Person Pronouns 34
33 Second Person Pronouns 35
34 Third Person Pronouns 36
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33
34
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.10

3.11

4.1

4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10
4.11

5.1

5.2
5.3
54
5.5
5.6
5.7

5.8

5.9

Singular Pronouns and Plural Pronouns

Subject Pronouns

Pronouns in Compound Subjects
Object Pronouns

Possessive Pronouns

Possessive Adjectives

Pronouns and Antecedents

I, Me, We, and Us

Pronouns and Contractions
Pronoun Review

Descriptive Adjectives

Proper Adjectives

Articles

Demonstrative Adjectives
Adjectives That Tell How Many
Subject Complements
Adjectives That Compare
Irregular Adjectives That Compare
More, Most

Less, Least, and Fewer, Fewest
Position of Adjectives
Adjective Review

Action Verbs

Being Verbs
Linking Verbs
Helping Verbs
Verb Phrases
Principal Verb Parts
Irregular Verbs

More Irregular Verbs

Simple Present Tense

PAGE

58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72

74
76

80

82
84
86
88
90
92
94
96
98
100
102

106

108
110
112
114
116
118

120

122

LESSON

35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

Singular Pronouns and Plural Pronouns

Subject Pronouns

Pronouns in Compound Subjects
Pronouns as Direct Objects
Possessive Pronouns

Possessive Adjectives

Pronouns and Antecedents

land Me

We and Us

Pronouns and Contractions
Reviewing Pronouns

Descriptive Adjectives

More Descriptive Adjectives
Proper Adjectives

Articles

Demonstrative Adjectives
Adjectives That Tell How Many
Subject Complements
Adjectives That Compare
Irregular Adjectives That Compare
More, Most

Less, Least and Fewer, Fewest
Position of Adjectives
Reviewing Adjectives

Action Verbs

More Action Verbs

Being Verbs

Linking Verbs

Helping Verbs

Verb Phrases

Principal Verb Parts

Irregular Verbs

Begin, Beginning, Began, Begun
Know, Knowing, Knew, Known
Break, Breaking, Broke, Broken;

Choose, Choosing, Chose, Chosen

Do, Doing, Did, Done
Teach, Teaching, Taught, Taught
Simple Present Tense

PAGE

37
38

40
4
42
43
44
45
46

47-48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61-62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
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5.10
5.11
5.12

5.13
5.14
5.15
5.16

5.17

6.1

6.2

6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6

7.1

7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7

7.8

7.9
7.10

Simple Past Tense
Future Tenses
Progressive Tenses

Present Perfect Tense
Past Perfect Tense
Future Perfect Tense
Subject-Verb Agreement

There Is and There Are
Verb Review

Adverbs of Time and Place
Adverbs of Manner

Adverbs That Compare

More Adverbs That Compare
Good and Well; Negatives
Coordinating Conjunctions
Adverb and Conjunction Review

End Punctuation

Capitalization
Titles of Works
Abbreviations
Personal Titles
Commas: Part |
Commas: Part Il

Apostrophe
Addresses

Direct Quotations
Punctuation and Capitalization Review

PAGE

124
126
128

130
132
134
136

138
140

144

146

148
150
152
154
156

160

162
164
166
168
170
172

174

176

178
180
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Simple Past Tense

Future Tenses

Present Progressive Tense
Past Progressive Tense
Present Perfect Tense
Past Perfect Tense

Future Perfect Tense

Subject-Verb Agreement;
Is, Am, Are, Was, Were

Subject-Verb Agreement;
Do and Does

There Is and There Are
Reviewing Verbs

Adverbs of Time

Adverbs of Place

Adverbs of Manner

Kinds of Adverbs

Adverbs That Compare
More Adverbs That Compare
Good and Well; Negatives
Coordinating Conjunctions
Reviewing Adverbs

Periods

Question Marks and
Exclamation Points

Capitalization

Titles of Works
Abbreviations

Personal Titles
Commas—-Part |
Commas—Part |
Commas—Part Il
Reviewing Commas
Apostrophes in Possessives
Apostrophes in Contractions
Addresses

Direct Quotations

Reviewing Punctuation
and Capitalization

PAGE

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87-88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97-98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112

113-114
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VOYAGES IN ENGLISH, 2011

SECTION

DIAGRAMMING

PAGE

EXERCISES IN ENGLISH, 2013

LESSON

PAGE

8.1 Subjects, Verbs, and Direct Objects 184 108 Subjects, Verbs, and Direct Objects 115-116
8.2 Possessives and Adjectives 186 109 Possessives and Adjectives 117-118
8.3 Adjective Complements 188 110 Adjective Complements 119-120
8.4 Noun Complements 190 111 Noun Complements 121-122
8.5 Adverbs 192 112 Adverbs 123-124
8.6 Compounds: Part 1 194 113 Compounds—~Part| 125-126
8.7 Compounds: Part |l 196 114 Compounds—~Partll 127-128
8.8 Compounds: Part llI 198 115 Compounds—Partlil 129-130
8.9 Compounds: Part IV 200 116 Compounds—Part IV 131-132
8.10 Compound Sentences 202 117 Compound Sentences 133-134
8.11 Diagramming Practice 204 118 Diagramming Practice 135-136
Diagramming Review 206

Correlations oV-13



