SECTION

1.3

1.4

1.6

1.8

1.9

NOUNS 2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

SENTENCES

Sentences: Part I

Sentences: Part II

Sentences: Part III

Compound Subjects

Subject Complements

1.7 Compound Predicates

Direct Objects

1.10 Compound Sentences

Sentence Review

1.11 Run-on Sentences

Nouns

Subjects and Predicates: Part I

Subjects and Predicates: Part II

Common Nouns and Proper Nouns

Singular Nouns and Plural Nouns

Irregular Plural Nouns

Singular Possessive Nouns

Plural Possessive Nouns

Collective Nouns

Nouns as Subjects

Noun Review

Nouns as Direct Objects

2.10 Nouns as Subject Complements

2.11 Words Used as Nouns and as Verbs

PAGE

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

32

LESSON

VOYAGES IN ENGLISH, 2011

3	Question words	5
4	Sentence—Part III	4
5	Four Kinds of Sentences	5
6	Subjects and Predicates	6
7	Simple Subjects	7
8	Simple Predicates	8
9	Compound Subjects	9
10	Compound Predicates	10
11	Direct Objects	11
12	Subject Complements	12
13	Compound Sentences	13
14	Run-on Sentences	14
15	Reviewing Sentences	15-16
16	Nouns	17
17	Common Nouns and Proper Nouns	18
18	Singular Nouns and Plural Nouns	19
19	More Singular Nouns and	
	Plural Nouns	20
20	Irregular Plural Nouns	21
21	Singular Possessive Nouns	22
22	More Singular Possessive Nouns	23
23	Plural Possessive Nouns	24
24	More Plural Possessive Nouns	25
25	Collective Nouns	26
26	Concrete and Abstract Nouns	27
27	Nouns as Subjects	28
28	Nouns as Direct Objects	29
29	Nouns as Subject Complements	30
30	Reviewing Nouns	31–32
31	Personal Pronouns	33

First Person Pronouns

Third Person Pronouns

Second Person Pronouns

EXERCISES IN ENGLISH, 2013

Sentences—Part I

Sentences—Part II

Question Words

PAGE

2

3

3.1	Personal Pronouns: Part I	5
3.2	Personal Pronouns: Part II	5

34

35

36

	VOYAGES IN ENGLISH, 2011			EXERCISES IN ENGLISH, 2013	
SECTIO		PAGE	LESSON	EXERCISES IN ENGLISH, 2013	PAGE
	•			Cin mulay Dynamay and Dlywal Dynamay	
3.3	Singular Pronouns and Plural Pronouns Subject Pronouns	58	35	Singular Pronouns and Plural Pronouns	
3.4	<u> </u>	60 62	36	Subject Pronouns Pronouns in Compound Subjects	38
3.5 3.6	Pronouns in Compound Subjects		37		39
3.7	Object Pronouns Possessive Pronouns	64 66	38	Pronouns as Direct Objects Possessive Pronouns	40 41
3.8	Possessive Adjectives	68	40	Possessive Adjectives	41
3.9	Pronouns and Antecedents	70	41	Pronouns and Antecedents	42
	I, Me, We, and Us	70	41	I and Me	43
3.10	i, ivie, vve, and os	/2	43	We and Us	44
2 11	Pronouns and Contractions	74	43	Pronouns and Contractions	
3.11	Pronoun Review	74			46 47–48
	Pronoun Review	/6	45	Reviewing Pronouns	47-48
ADJI	ECTIVES				
4.1	Descriptive Adjectives	80	46	Descriptive Adjectives	49
			47	More Descriptive Adjectives	50
4.2	Proper Adjectives	82	48	Proper Adjectives	51
4.3	Articles	84	49	Articles	52
4.4	Demonstrative Adjectives	86	50	Demonstrative Adjectives	53
4.5	Adjectives That Tell How Many	88	51	Adjectives That Tell How Many	54
4.6	Subject Complements	90	52	Subject Complements	55
4.7	Adjectives That Compare	92	53	Adjectives That Compare	56
4.8	Irregular Adjectives That Compare	94	54	Irregular Adjectives That Compare	57
4.9	More, Most	96	55	More, Most	58
4.10	Less, Least, and Fewer, Fewest	98	56	Less, Least and Fewer, Fewest	59
4.11	Position of Adjectives	100	57	Position of Adjectives	60
	Adjective Review	102	58	Reviewing Adjectives	61–62
VERI	RS				
5.1	Action Verbs	106	59	Action Verbs	63
			60	More Action Verbs	64
5.2	Being Verbs	108	61	Being Verbs	65
5.3	Linking Verbs	110	62	Linking Verbs	66
5.4	Helping Verbs	112	63	Helping Verbs	67
5.5	Verb Phrases	114	64	Verb Phrases	68
5.6	Principal Verb Parts	116	65	Principal Verb Parts	69
5.7	Irregular Verbs	118	66	Irregular Verbs	70
	-		67	Begin, Beginning, Began, Begun	71
			68	Know, Knowing, Knew, Known	72
5.8	More Irregular Verbs	120	69	Break, Breaking, Broke, Broken;	
	Š			Choose, Choosing, Chose, Chosen	73
			70	Do, Doing, Did, Done	74
			71	Teach, Teaching, Taught, Taught	75
5.9	Simple Present Tense	122	72	Simple Present Tense	76

with	
- 1	
W	
0/	/-

	VOYAGES IN ENGLISH, 2011			EXERCISES IN ENGLISH, 2	013
SECTIO	N	PAGE	LESSON		PAGI
5.10	Simple Past Tense	124	73	Simple Past Tense	77
5.11	Future Tenses	126	74	Future Tenses	78
5.12	Progressive Tenses	128	75	Present Progressive Tense	79
			76	Past Progressive Tense	80
5.13	Present Perfect Tense	130	77	Present Perfect Tense	81
5.14	Past Perfect Tense	132	78	Past Perfect Tense	82
5.15	Future Perfect Tense	134	79	Future Perfect Tense	83
5.16	Subject-Verb Agreement	136	80	Subject-Verb Agreement;	
				Is, Am, Are, Was, Were	84
			81	Subject-Verb Agreement;	
				Do and Does	85
5.17	There Is and There Are	138	82	There Is and There Are	86
	Verb Review	140	83	Reviewing Verbs	87–88
ADV	ERBS				
6.1	Adverbs of Time and Place	144	84	Adverbs of Time	89
	naverso or time and trace		85	Adverbs of Place	90
6.2	Adverbs of Manner	146	86	Adverbs of Manner	91
	7 AVELDS OF MAINE	110	87	Kinds of Adverbs	92
6.3	Adverbs That Compare	148	88	Adverbs That Compare	93
6.4	More Adverbs That Compare	150	89	More Adverbs That Compare	94
6.5	Good and Well; Negatives	152	90	Good and Well; Negatives	95
6.6	Coordinating Conjunctions	154	91	Coordinating Conjunctions	96
-	Adverb and Conjunction Review	156	92	Reviewing Adverbs	97–98
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
PUN	CTUATION AND CAPITALIZATION				
7.1	End Punctuation	160	93	Periods	99
			94	Question Marks and	
				Exclamation Points	100
7.2	·	162	95	Capitalization	101
7.3	Titles of Works	164	96	Titles of Works	102
7.4	Abbreviations	166	97	Abbreviations	103
7.5	Personal Titles	168	98	Personal Titles	104
7.6	Commas: Part I	170	99	Commas—Part I	105
7.7	Commas: Part II	172	100	Commas—Part II	106
			101	Commas—Part III	107
			102	Reviewing Commas	108
7.8	Apostrophe	174	103	Apostrophes in Possessives	109
			104	Apostrophes in Contractions	110
7.9	Addresses	176	105	Addresses	111
7.10	Direct Quotations	178	106	Direct Quotations	112
	Punctuation and Capitalization Review	180	107	Reviewing Punctuation and Capitalization	113–114

VOYAGES IN ENGLISH, 2011

Subjects, Verbs, and Direct Objects

Possessives and Adjectives

Adjective Complements

Noun Complements

Compounds: Part 1

Compounds: Part II

Compounds: Part III

Compounds: Part IV

Diagramming Review

8.10 Compound Sentences

8.11 Diagramming Practice

PAGE

184

186

188

190

192

194

196

198

200

202

204

206

SECTION

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

8.6

8.7

8.8

8.9

DIAGRAMMING

Adverbs